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Cathy Silva
Mortgage Loan Officer

508-247-2294
csilva@capecodfive.com
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Shari Hayes
VP, Commercial Loan Officer

508-247-5506
shayes@capecodfive.com

Peter Badot
AVP, Treasury Management Officer

508-247-2352
pbadot@capecodfive.com

Stan Hodkinson
VP, Government Banking Officer

508-247-1875
shodkinson@capecodfive.com

For all of your banking needs,
Cape Cod 5 is here to help.

Meet our Yarmouth Team

www.capecodfive.com

Donna Zayatz
VP, Commercial Loan Officer

508-247-2316
dzayatz@capecodfive.com

Mary Beth Eddy
VP, Director of Merchant Services

508-776-8219
meddy@capecodfive.com

John R. Davidson
Cape Cod 5 Investment Services* 

Osaic Institutions Investment Executive
508-247-2172

john.davidson@osaicinstitutions.com

*Brokerage services are offered through Osaic Institutions, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. Cape Cod 5 
Investment Services is a trade name of the Bank. Osaic Institutions and the Bank are not affiliated.

NOT A DEPOSIT • NOT FDIC-INSURED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL  
GOVERNMENT AGENCY • NOT GUARANTEED BY THE BANK • MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE

Jennifer L. Turner, CTFA, CFP®
Cape Cod 5 Trust & Asset Management

VP, Senior Financial Advisor 
508-247-2330

jturner@capecodfive.com

Zachary Smith, FPQP®
Yarmouth Banking Center Manager

508-247-2550
zsmith@capecodfive.com 
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